Tipping Bucket
Rain Gauge
HD2013
       WATER, SNOW OR ICE...WE MEASURE IT ALL
Versions with heating to measure
all kind of precipitation
       ACCURATE AND RELIABLE SYSTEM
Individual calibration

Rev.1.1
05.20
Ordering Codes
* Resolution 0.1, 0.2 or 0.5 mm to be defined when placing the order.
Accessories
HD2013.18 Bird spikes (eight spikes Ø 3 mm, height 60 mm)
HD2013.5K Kit for the installation of the rain gauge raised 500 mm off
the ground and the levelling
HD2013.5K.1 Kit for the installation of the rain gauge raised 1 m off the
ground and the levelling
HD2003.75 Flange with tip for the ground
HD2003.78 Flat base for floor fixing
HD2013-DB Rain indicator data logger with LCD display; reads and
stores up to 32,255 pulses.
HD33... series 4G / 3G / GPRS data logger series for remote
communication / Cloud
Bird spikes